


Grader Rotation 2018
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RESPONSIBLE

OFFICER

Mon 30th Apr 18 to Fri 11th May 18 W4 Eric Titley / P10105 Dennis Mason E10 Gary Dowell / P19 Alan Ericksen E1 Bill Anderson / P10032 Alan Ericksen

Mon 14th May 18 to Fri 25th May 18 W5 Eric Titley / P10105 Dennis Mason E8 Gary Dowell / P19 Alan Ericksen E2 Bill Anderson / P10032 Alan Ericksen

Mon 28th May to  Fri 8th Jun 18 W6 Eric Titley / P10105 Dennis Mason E12 Gary Dowell / P19 Alan Ericksen E7 Bill Anderson / P10032 Alan Ericksen

Mon 11th Jun to Fri 22nd Jun 18 W7 Eric Titley / P10105 Dennis Mason W10 Gary Dowell / P19 Dennis Mason E3 Bill Anderson / P10032 Alan Ericksen

Mon 25th Jun 18 to Fri 6th Jul 18 W8 Eric Titley / P10105 Dennis Mason W9 Gary Dowell / P19 Dennis Mason E9 Bill Anderson / P10032 Alan Ericksen

Mon 9th Jul 18 to Fri 20th Jul 18 W1 Eric Titley / P10105 Dennis Mason W11 Gary Dowell / P19 Dennis Mason E5 Bill Anderson / P10032 Alan Ericksen

Mon 23rd Jul 18 to Fri 3rd Aug 18 W2 Eric Titley / P10105 Dennis Mason W12 Gary Dowell / P19 Dennis Mason E6 Bill Anderson / P10032 Alan Ericksen

Mon 6th Aug to Fri 17th Aug 18 W3 Eric Titley / P10105 Dennis Mason E11 Gary Dowell / P19 Alan Ericksen E4 Bill Anderson / P10032 Alan Ericksen

Mon 20th Aug 18 to Fri 31st Aug 18 W4 Eric Titley / P10105 Dennis Mason E10 Gary Dowell / P19 Alan Ericksen E1 Bill Anderson / P10032 Alan Ericksen

Mon 3rd Sep 18 Fri 14th Sep 18 W5 Eric Titley / P10105 Dennis Mason E8 Gary Dowell / P19 Alan Ericksen E2 Bill Anderson / P10032 Alan Ericksen

Mon 17th Sep18 to Fri28th Sep 18 W6 Eric Titley / P10105 Dennis Mason E12 Gary Dowell / P19 Alan Ericksen E7 Bill Anderson / P10032 Alan Ericksen

Mon 1st Oct to Fri 12th Oct 18 W7 Eric Titley / P10105 Dennis Mason W10 Gary Dowell / P20 Dennis Mason E3 Bill Anderson / P10033 Alan Ericksen

Mon 15th Oct to Fri 26th Oct 18 W8 Eric Titley / P10105 Dennis Mason W9 Gary Dowell / P21 Dennis Mason E9 Bill Anderson / P10034 Alan Ericksen

Mon 29th Oct to Fri 9th Nov 18 W1 Eric Titley / P10105 Dennis Mason W11 Gary Dowell / P22 Dennis Mason E5 Bill Anderson / P10035 Alan Ericksen

Mon 12th Nov 18 to Fri 23rd Nov 18 W2 Eric Titley / P10105 Dennis Mason W12 Gary Dowell / P23 Dennis Mason E6 Bill Anderson / P10036 Alan Ericksen

Mon 26th Nov 18 to Fri 7th Dec 18 W3 Eric Titley / P10105 Dennis Mason E11 Gary Dowell / P24 Alan Ericksen E4 Bill Anderson / P10037 Alan Ericksen
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GRADER 2 (Euroa) GRADER 3 (Violet Town)
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